From: Lesley Groff t_-f*
To: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation(@gmail.com=
Ce: Larry Visoski Larry f;_'f
Subject: Schedule
Date: Mon, 17 Mar 2014 11:36:33 +0000

Mon. March 17, 20014 RANCH-VANCOUVER

Reminder: Joi Ito staving at the Fairmont Hotel and Reid is staving across the street

I1:30pm Depart Ranch for Vancouver

3:15pm Arrive Vancouver, Landmark

Griffin Transportation. _ Conf#t 92171
Organized by Larry Visoski (||| GGG

Check into the Four Seasons, Suite (Prime Minister Suite Rec. Loc #XRALYH)(Exec. Suite Rec. LocHAIKONP)
791 West Georgia Street, Vancouver

FAN Reguested for vour Bedroom

7rd3pm John Brockmans Dinner (Timing to be at close of TED program)

BLUE WATER CAFE

The Ocean (Private Dining Room-a private dining room with a separate entrance - a door to the right of main
entrance s revolving doors (Or, just go to main entrance and receptionist will take care of vou). Here is the map
with directions: hitp/bit. v/ 1Y 1Im9

Phone: || EGGR

Lo f s o IR Y I NS ;
AL S MWW HEW atercale. net

Map: hitp://bit I/ IhR2RUG
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Tues. March 18, 2014 VANCOUVER

Hed. March 19, 2014 VANCOUVER

Reminder: G4G 11 Gathering 4 Gardner Foundation Conf. in Atlanta at the Ritz March 19-23

Thurs. March 20, 2014 VANCOUVER-SEATTLE-RANCH

Reminder: Daphne back in the office today

Check out of the Four Seasons Vancouver

H:00am Depart Vancouver for Seattle

TBD Meet w/Dick Henrigues (||| GG

TBD Terry Kafka in La Jolla -

TBD Evening Depart Seattle/La Jolla for Ranch

Fri. March 21, 2014 RANCH

Sat. March 22, 2014 RANCH

TBD Joi lto and Reid Hoffman to visit the Ranch(??)

TBD Woody Allen to visit the Ranch March 22-277

Sun. March 23, 2014 RANCH

Mon. March 24, 2014 RANCH

Tues. March 25, 2014 RANCH

Reminder: Dave the pilot has jury duty today

Wed. March 26, 2014 RANCH-NY
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Reminder: | to arrive JFK at 10:2 Opm via AFHS8

Reminder: NYS Sex Off Reg. requests updated photo be taken between March 26-May 5 in the VI, so be sure
to request updated photo be sent to NYS Sex Off. Reg.

TBD Depart Ranch for NY with Woody Allen and Family

TBD Arrive NY

Thurs. March 27, 2014 NY

Fri. March 28, 2014 NY-LSJ

TBD Depart NY for LS

TBD Arrive LSJ

Sat. March 29, 2014 LSJ

Sun. March 30, 2014 LSS

Sun. March 31, 2014 LSS
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